
Drexel University College of Medicine Part-Time Employees 2013 Bi-Weekly Medical Contributions

MEDICAL DENTAL

Keystone Point of Service

Drexel Pays Employee Pays

Coverage level Medical Rx
Total 

Medical & 
Rx

Medical Rx
Total 

Medical & 
Rx

Coverage level Drexel      
Pays

Employee 
Pays

Drexel    
Pays

Employee 
Pays

Waive Coverage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Waive Coverage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Employee Only $170.41 $25.68 $196.09 $38.95 $26.55 $65.50 Employee Only $2.22 $6.65 $3.30 $9.88
Employee + Child $208.88 $22.50 $231.38 $105.16 $60.54 $165.70 Employee + Child $6.56 $19.69 $10.78 $32.32
Employee + Children $271.25 $27.35 $298.60 $147.48 $60.54 $208.02 Employee + Children $6.56 $19.69 $10.78 $32.32
Employee + Spouse $315.27 $37.30 $352.57 $155.80 $82.85 $238.65 Employee + Spouse $6.56 $19.69 $10.78 $32.32
Family $413.87 $48.06 $461.94 $214.22 $106.20 $320.42 Family $6.56 $19.69 $10.78 $32.32

VISION

Personal Choice PPO - Basic Option

Drexel Pays Employee Pays EyeMed Vision Plan

Coverage level Medical Rx
Total 

Medical & 
Rx

Medical Rx
Total 

Medical & 
Rx

Coverage level Drexel      
Pays

Employee 
Pays

Waive Coverage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Waive Coverage $0.00 $0.00
Employee Only $227.41 $25.68 $253.09 $108.61 $26.55 $135.16 Employee Only $0.58 $1.75
Employee + Child $140.10 $22.50 $162.59 $363.94 $60.54 $424.48 Employee + Child $1.20 $3.60
Employee + Children $142.10 $27.35 $169.46 $529.94 $60.54 $590.48 Employee + Children $1.20 $3.60
Employee + Spouse $186.82 $37.30 $224.12 $569.23 $82.85 $652.08 Employee + Spouse $1.20 $3.60
Family $278.81 $48.06 $326.87 $729.26 $106.20 $835.46 Family $1.20 $3.60

Personal Choice PPO - High Option

Drexel Pays Employee Pays

Coverage level Medical Rx
Total 

Medical & 
Rx

Medical Rx
Total 

Medical & 
Rx

Waive Coverage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Employee Only $193.95 $25.68 $219.63 $192.00 $26.55 $218.55
Employee + Child $78.18 $22.50 $100.68 $500.75 $60.54 $561.29
Employee + Children $96.22 $27.35 $123.57 $675.70 $60.54 $736.24
Employee + Spouse $113.76 $37.30 $151.05 $754.65 $82.85 $837.50
Family $153.05 $48.06 $201.12 $1,004.82 $106.20 $1,111.02

CIGNA Base Plan CIGNA Preferred 


